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GENERAL TOLERANCE 
UNLESS SPECIFIED：
0 PLC  ± 1.27
1 PLC  ± 0.50
2 PLC  ± 0.13
3 PLC  ± 0.03
4 PLC  ± 0.002
ANGLES  ±3°
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1)  ROHS 2.0 COMPLIANT.

2)  MEET IPC-620 SPECIFICAITON.
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JST XHP-7, Single End

Step Motor Cable,  ML24HC Motor
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2.5mm PITCH FEMALE TERMINAL, JST: SXH-001T-P0.6
2.5mm PITCH RECEPTACLE HOUSING,   JST:XHP-7
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Without PVC Tube

With PVC Tube

P/N MATRIX:

LCable Assembly
CB040006-021 100

200
300
500
1000

CB040006-022
CB040006-023
CB040006-024
CB040006-025
CB040006-121 100

200
300
500
1000
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CB040006-124
CB040006-125
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With
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PVC TUBE, T=0.5MM, BLACK, NO-SHRINKABLE
M5 AR HEAT SHRINK TUBE, BLACK
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